
EXHIBITION CATALOGUE



introduction The Kerbside Exhibitions are a program of curated street

exhibitions that bring together local artists and community

members to provide a colourful streetscape. Prints of

artworks are displayed on guard rails, planter boxes, and

bins along Argyle and Murray Street in Camden, and on bus

shelters throughout the LGA.

For the 2025 Camden Kerbside Exhibition Sunburst,

local artists were invited to submit artworks which  

respond to the theme “Sunburst: A Celebration of Light

and Colour.”



BUY 

ARTWORK

Simply reach out to the Artist through their email, as listed on

their page. Use the following template. Please keep in mind,

some works may not be for sale or may have already sold. 

Dear (Insert Artists Name),

I am contacting you regarding the work which was displayed as part of the Camden
Kerbside Exhibition. I’m interested in the work (insert description). Is it available for sale,
how much does it cost and how might I purchase the work from you? Also, what are it’s
dimensions, is it framed and (insert any other questions you may have)?

Thanks,
(Your Name)

Please note that due to the dimensions of the corflute boards, some artworks have been

cropped. 



Abigail BRIGHT
tracykbright75@gmail.com



Abigail Ristevski
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Amanda Ogilvie 
amanda.ogilvie75@gmail.com
WEBSITE: www.scribblerubandscratch.com.au 

https://url.au.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/l1qBCROANWCnnpGvtNhLC1D6Q_?domain=scribblerubandscratch.com.au/


Amelie Irwin
airwin@students.broughton.nsw.edu.au



ANGELA DOYLE
angeladoyl@gmail.com
INSTAGRAM:  @angeladoyle_art



Angela-Ana Pavlović
angelaapavlovic@gmail.com



Bob Gurney
b.gurney381@gmail.com
Facebook: Bob Gurney



Brianna
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Candace D’Souza
candace.dsouza1@gmail.com



Christine Miller
smiller42@bigpond.com
INSTAGRAM: @christine.miller.71271466



Corrado Peluso
conradpeluso7@bigpond.com
WEBSITE: corradopelusoart.com



Daniela Glyntzos
danigcreative@outlook.com.au
WEBSITE: https://danig.com.au/



David Williams
campbelltowncleaning@gmail.com



Doreen Lyon
dlyon1@bigpond.com



Frances Ambrose
frachong57@gmail.com



Francesco Frisina
rebecca.c99@gmail.com



Hamid Javanmard
hamidream@gmail.com
INSTAGRAM: @hamidreamart



Harry Poon
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Jacqueline Benney
jack@thebenneys.com
WEBSITE: Jacquelinebenney.com



Jacqueline Soper
jacquelinesoper@icloud.com



Janet Stait-Gardner
janetsg@bigpond.com



Janette Barrett
foxci707@gmail.com



Jennifer Reid
jenreid411@gmail.com
WEBSITE: https://jenniferreid.com.au/



Jennifer Scarini-Ockers
jenni.scarini-ockers@det.nsw.edu.au



John Tomlin
johtmln@aol.com



Julia Brown
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Justine
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Kathleen Wigan
kathleenwiganstudio@gmail.com
INSTAGRAM: @kathleenwiganstudio



Ken Hughes
kenna.hughes@bigpond.com



Kensi Sbrana
kensisbrana1@gmail.com



Kristina Took
tooktalk@hotmail.com
FACEBOOK: KristinaMartaTook



Lavinia Zammit
lavinia.1@bigpond.com
https://www.facebook.com/p/Art-By-Lavinia-Zammit-1000542



Lewis Brotherhood
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



LisaMaree
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Lizette Pomering
lizettep19@gmail.com
WEBSITE: https://www.rawexposurephotography.au



Lukas Dovecer
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Margherita Destefanis
m.destefanis@broughton.nsw.edu.au



Mary Theodosi
mtheodosi@yahoo.com.au



Melinda Egan
maelstrom_warlock@hotmail.com



Michele Arentz
michele.arentz@gmail.com
Instagram: @marentzy



Nichole Pavlovic 
nichole.pavlovic@gmail.com



Pamela Rampe
pamela.rampe@gmail.com



Paul Brocklebank
paulbrocklebank116@gmail.com



Pejayo
Pejayo@outlook.com



Rhiannon Clark
rhiannonclark992@gmail.com
https://www.runrabbitrunartbyrhiannon.com/



Rizwana Ahmad
rizwanaaziz77@gmail.com



Sue Shearer
sueshearer52@outlook.com



Sylvia Stanford
sylvia_stanford@bigpond.com



Taylor Kelly
tayk6870@gmail.com



Tea Sea  
abigail@solacecreativetherapies.com.au



Trish Whitfield
trishwh27@gmail.com



Verena Heirich 
Verenaheirich@hotmail.com
INSTAGRAM:  @verenaheirich



Veronica O'Meley
omeleyfamily@hotmail.com




